PP FORT COLLINS

CEC

— HIGH SCHOOL —

Name:

Morrison, Lauren
Beck, Joliann
Boulton, Laura
Johnson, Melissa
Sheffield, Court

Instructional Staff

Name:

Allison, Angie
Artrip, Brennan
Ballagh, Dena
Barrientos, Carlos
Beeson, Matt
Bertoni, Nannette
Birky, Sarah
Callor, Sara
Clementz, Joshua
Doebbeling, Brian

Domenicali, Chris
Fitts, John
Forsythe, Neil
Galloway, Christina
Gillespie, Beth

Hammel-Peterson, Chrissy

Haskett, Lauren
Hatfield, Johnathan
Hawkins, Micki
Hocking, Amy
Karppinen, Karen
Kelly, Sarah
Lammers, Noah

McCloskey, Matthew

McCreery, Theresa
Mesh, Evan
Pfahnl, Chun

Pike, Corina

Plaza, Marizza
Rasmussen, Tanner
Rossman, Ashtyn
Sanchez, Levi
Shappell, Sandra
Shappell, Sofia
Smith, Nora
Steffen, Joleen
Vitti, Lauren
Wanner, Chris

Support Staff

Name:

Staff Directory

Title:
Dean of Academics

Director of Academic & Career Advising

Director of Admissions
Director of Student Services

Director of Campus Culture & Facilities Manager

Title:

Science Instructor
Psychology Instructor
Math Instructor
History Instructor
History Instructor
Electives Instructor
English Instructor
English Instructor
Science Instructor

English Language Development Instructor, ELL

Coordinator

PE Instructor
Biology Instructor
Music Instructor

Spanish Instructor, Work Based Learning Instructor

Math Instructor

SPED Instructor

English Instructor

Science Instructor

Career Pathways Instructor
Woodworking Instructor
GT Instructor, GT Coordinator
Computer Science Adjunct
Philosophy Adjunct

English Instructor

Music Instructor

Math Instructor

Computer Science Instructor
Communications Instructor
Business Instructor

Math Instructor

Music Instructor

English Instructor

Math Instructor

Electives Instuctor

French Adjunct

Math Instructor

Math Instructor

Art Instructor

Title:

Phone:

970.377.0044 ext
970.377.0044 ext
970.377.0044 ext
970.377.0044 ext
970.377.0044 ext

Phone:

970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044

970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044

Phone:

. 10105
. 10119
.10111
. 10104
.10124

Email: @coloradoearlycolleges.org
lauren.morrison

Joliann.beck

laura.boulton

melissa.johnson

court.sheffield

Email: @coloradoearlycolleges.org
angie.allison
brennan.artrip
dena.ballagh
carlos.barrientos
matt.beeson
nannette.bertoni
sarah.birky
sara.callor
jsohua.clementz
brian.doebbeling

chris.domenicali
john.fitts
neil.forsythe
christina.galloway
beth.gillespie
chrissy.hammel
lauren.haskett
johnathan.hatfield
micki.hawkins
amy.hocking
karen.karpinnen
sarah.kelly
noah.lammers
matthew.mccloskey
theresa.wellsmccreery
evan.mesh
chun.pfahnl
corina.pike
marizza.plaza
tanner.rasmussen
ashtyn.rossman
levi.sanchez
sandra.shappell
sofia.shappell
nora.smith
joleen.steffen
lauren.vitti
chris.wanner

Email: @coloradoearlycolleges.org



Artrip, Brennan
Atkinson, Christina
Atkinson, Ross
Bajis, Jason
Bryant, Kathy
Burshek, Ephraim
Burshek, Teresa
Campbell, Deborah
Carius, Jamie
Carpenter, Raychel
Crider, Ann

Cullis, Alicia
Davies, Sutter
Doebbeling, Brian
Ener, Sarah
Gonzales, Rodolfo
Griffith, Amanda
Grigg, Madeleine
Hawkins, Micki
Jenson, Anna
Karppinen, Karen
King, Carol

Lopez, Juan
McGlue, Jennifer
Nelson, Heidi
Ojuriye, Latisha
Oswald, Kyle
Oswandel, Jackson
Oswandel, Ryane
Owens, Ingrid
Petersen, Andrea
Prince, Ashley
Smikahl, Kenny
Staudacher, Stephanie
Steiner, Rebecca
Taylor, Brady
Vegter, Erin

Wei, Rong
Wilhelm, Colleen
Williams, Zachary

Academic Assistant, Tutoring Coordinator

Academic & Career Advisor
Paraprofessional

Site Technology Coordinator
Front Desk Receptionist
Paraprofessional

Assistant Business Manager
Academic & Career Advisor
Academic & Career Advisor
Assessment Coordinator

Admissions Assistant, Advising Assistant

Admissions Assistant
Academic & Career Advisor

English Language Development Instructor, ELL Coordinat

Academic & Career Advisor
Site Technology Coordinator
Business Manager

504 Coordinator

Academic & Career Advisor
Academic & Career Advisor
GT Instructor, GT Coordinator
Day Porter

Community Outreach Coordinator
School Nurse

Front Desk Receptionist
School Psychologist

Advising Assistant

IT Assistant

Health Tech

Speech Language Pathologist
Academic & Career Advisor
Campus Monitor

STEM and Innovation Coordinator
Career Pathways Coordinator
Admissions Assistant
Academic Assistant
Occupational Therapist
Academic Assistant

Registrar

Paraprofessional

970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044

970.377.0044 ext.
970.377.0044 ext.

970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044

970.377.0044 ext.

970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044

970.377.0044 ext.

970.377.0044

970.377.0044 ext.

970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044

970.377.0044 ext.
970.377.0044 ext.
970.377.0044 ext.

970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044

970.377.0044 ext.

970.377.0044
970.377.0044

970.377.0044 ext.

970.377.0044
970.377.0044

970.377.0044 ext.

970.377.0044
970.377.0044
970.377.0044

970.377.0044 ext.

970.377.0044

18181
10100

10123

10190

10141

10143
10121
10100

10122

10125

10110

10108

brennan.artrip
christina.atkinson
brennan.artrip
jason.bajis
kathy.bryant
ephraim.burshek
teresa.burshek
deborah.campbell
jamie.carius
raychel.carpenter
ann.crider
alicia.cullis
sutter.davies
brian.doebbeling
sarah.ener
rodolfo.gonzales
amanda.griffith
madeleine.griggs
micki.hawkins
anna.jenson
karen.karpinnen
carol.king
juan.lopez
jen.mcglue
heidi.nelson
latisha.ojuriye
kyle.oswald
jackson.oswandel
ryane.oswandel
ingrid.owens
andrea.petersen
ashley.prince
kenny.smikahl
stephanie.staudacher
rebecca.steiner
brady.taylor
erin.vegter
rong.wei
colleen.wilhelm
zachary.williams
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